
WORLD RECORD 3:15.17 USSR URS Jamsil, Seoul (KOR) 1 OCT 1988

EUROPEAN RECORD 3:15.17 USSR URS Jamsil, Seoul (KOR) 1 OCT 1988

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 3:16.87 GDR GDR Stuttgart (GER) 31 AUG 1986

Rank NAT
NAT

Code
Heat Lane Position Time

1 GREAT BRITAIN & NORTHERN IRELAND GBR 1 3 1 3:23.79 Q

2 BELGIUM BEL 1 5 2 3:25.44 Q SB

3 NETHERLANDS NED 2 8 1 3:25.84 Q SB

4 POLAND POL 1 1 3 3:26.05 Q SB

5 IRELAND IRL 2 1 2 3:26.06 Q NR

6 SWITZERLAND SUI 2 6 3 3:26.83 Q SB

7 SPAIN ESP 1 4 4 3:27.76 q SB

8 GERMANY GER 2 3 4 3:27.92 q SB

9 ITALY ITA 1 2 5 3:28.14

10 HUNGARY HUN 1 6 6 3:29.39 SB

11 FRANCE FRA 2 2 5 3:29.64

12 NORWAY NOR 1 8 7 3:31.36

13 SLOVENIA SLO 2 4 6 3:31.57

14 GREECE GRE 2 5 7 3:33.33 SB

15 FINLAND FIN 2 7 8 3:33.40

CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1 7 DQ TR24.8

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

Note:

TR24.8  -  infringement of TR17.3. / impediment at takeover

Legend:

DQ Disqualified NR National Record Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
SB Season Best TR Technical Rule
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WORLD RECORD 3:15.17 USSR URS Jamsil, Seoul (KOR) 1 OCT 1988

EUROPEAN RECORD 3:15.17 USSR URS Jamsil, Seoul (KOR) 1 OCT 1988

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 3:16.87 GDR GDR Stuttgart (GER) 31 AUG 1986

Rank Bib
NAT
Name Lane

Reaction
Time

Leg
Time (Rank)

Cumulative
Time (Rank) Result

1
1912
1907
1905
1902

NED - NETHERLANDS
SAALBERG Eveline
KLAVER Lieke
DE WITTE Lisanne
BOL Femke

6 0.241

3:20.87 (1)

3:20.87 EL

2
1951
1940
1967
1948

POL - POLAND
KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna
BAUMGART-WITAN Iga
ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC Justyna
KACZMAREK Natalia

7 0.192

3:21.68 (2)

3:21.68 SB

3
1706
1710
1726
1727

GBR - GREAT BRITAIN & N.
OHURUOGU Victoria
PIPI Ama
WILLIAMS Jodie
YEARGIN Nicole

3 0.212

3:21.74 (3)

3:21.74 SB

4
1512
1513
1522
1518

BEL - BELGIUM
BOLINGO Cynthia
CLAES Hanne
PONETTE Helena
LAUS Camille

YC
4 0.212

3:22.12 (4)

3:22.12 NR

5
1771
1757
1766
1749

GER - GERMANY
THIEL Luna
MAYER Mona
SCHMIDT Alica
KRAFZIK Carolina

1 0.217

3:26.09 (5)

3:26.09 SB

6
1822
1826
1821
1831

IRL - IRELAND
BECKER Sophie
HEALY Phil
ADELEKE Rhasidat
MAWDSLEY Sharlene

5 0.188

3:26.63 (6)

3:26.63

7
2025
2027
2014
2022

SUI - SWITZERLAND
LEMMENS Silke
NIEDERBERGER Julia
FAHR Annina
KING Sarah

8 0.246

3:26.94 (7)

3:26.94

8
1596
1577
1597
1581

ESP - SPAIN
SANTIDRIÁN Eva
BOKESA Aauri Lorena
SEGURA Berta
GALLEGO Sara

2 0.217

3:29.70 (8)

3:29.70

Weather conditions

Temperature:            17°C                                    Humidity:            95%                                    Conditions:            Overcast

Note:
Yellow Card received in this or another event

Legend:
EL European Lead NR National Record SB Season Best YC Yellow Card
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